800-624-1070 www.imcnetworks.com
M
ed
ia
 C
o
n
ve

distance ratings.  For complete power budget info and information on calculating specific distances, visit www.imcnetworks.com/go/fcs or contact IMC
Networks Fiber Consulting Services at 949-465-3000.
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DISTANCE
MiniMc 10/100 1
855-10619 MiniMc, TP-TX/SFP § Varies
855-10620 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM850-ST 2 km
855-10621 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM850-SC 2 km
855-10622 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM1300-ST 5 km
855-10623 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM1300-SC 5 km
855-10624 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/PLUS-ST 40 km
855-10625 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 km
855-10626 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/LONG-ST 80 km
855-10627 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/LONG-SC 80 km
855-10641 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1550/LONG-SC 80 km
MiniMc 10/100 Single-Strand Fiber 1 2
855-10650 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-MM1300-SC 2 km
855-10651 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-MM1550-SC 2 km
855-10652 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310-SC 20 km
855-10653 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550-SC 20 km
855-10654 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 km
855-10655 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-SC 40 km
855-10656 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/LONG-SC 60 km
855-10657 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/LONG-SC 60 km
Regulatory Approvals:
•	 FCC Class B
•	 UL/cUL, CSA, CE
Dimensions: